
TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT
 

AT THE REGULAR TERM
 

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied with for 

the monthly reports of the Titus County.Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of May, 2013, which have 

been submitted to Commissioners' Court for approval. The cash balance for Titus County combined 'funds on this 

date is $82,478,482.84. 

May 28, 2013, 

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY ARPROVE SAID REPORTS 

TITUS COUNTY JUDGE 

I 
TITUS COCOMMISSIONER PR #1 TITUS <::0 COMMISSIONER PR #2

I . 

Lc:~ 
TITUS CO COMMISSIONER PR #3 TITUS C:O COMMISSIONER:: 

1 

May 28,2013 ___DAtEAPPROVED:~~~~~~ 



~ "'\." ~".

DATE OS/28/2013 \5,09,33 STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM MAY TO MAY GEL103 PAGE.: 
\ 

ACCO'JNT NAME ') 
2013 010	 CtNERAL COUNTY FUND 

,	 J~RY JPtIl C-Ol\H
 
JLln JP#2 C-OiH
 
CO CLERK C-O-H
, , 

\ JU~Y CO. CLERI0 
I JPIl C-O-H I 
'\	 TAJ, A/C CASH ON HAND 

PET.TY CASH JPIt 1 
PETTY CASH- CO CLERK 
JPltl \ 

\ CASH 'I.\J BANK 
CIB-CDS 

\ JUV PROt ACCT 
" INVESTME\jT 

FUND TOTALS 
1\ 

2013 016 SECURITY,FEES FUND 
CASH IN 'nANK 

FUND TOTALS 

\'2013 017	 JURY FUND 
CASH ON HAND JURY 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2013 018 LAW LIBRARY FUND 
CASH IN ,:3ANK 

FUND TOTALS 
I' 

2013 021 ROAD & ERIDGE III FUND 
CASH IN'BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2013 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 112 FUND 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2013 023 ROAD & ~RIDGE 1t3 FUND 
CASH IN'BANK 

FUND TOTALS 
I 

2 a13 024 ROAD & J3RIDGE #4 FUND 
CASH IN 'BANK 

FUND ,TOTALS 
\ 

2013 025 CHAPTER 19, FY 2010 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2013 026 CHAPTER 19, FY 2011 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2013 027 CHAPTER 19, FY 2003 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

BEGINNING 
CASH BALANCE 

500.00 
.. 00 

800.00 
2,500.00 

.00 
400.00 
100.00· 

.00 

.00 
1,613,964.32 
6,000,000.00 

.00 

.00 
7,618,264.32 

101,618.15 
101,618.15 

5,000.00 
122,244.21 
127,244.21 

46,526.00 
46,526.00 

392,853.37 
392,853.37 

288,556.16 
288,556.16 

263,873.06 
263,873.06 

414,351.01 
414,351.01 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

CASH 
RECEIPTS 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 
699,894.31 

.00 

.00 

.00 
699,894.31 

1,513.77 
1,513.77 

.00 
2,774.64 
2,774.64 

1,015.00 
1,015.00 

8,635.47 
8,635.47 

8,635.47 
8,635.47 

8,635.47 
8,635.47 

8,635.39 
8,635.39 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

CASH 
DISBURSEMENTS 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 
302,721.01

.00 

.00 

.00 
302,721.01

419.92
419.92

.00 
8,423.60
8,423.60

8,183.00
8,183.00

10,876.52
10,876.52

11,619.25
11,619.25

17,415.08
17,415.08

111,004.47
111, 004 .47

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

ENDING 
CASH BALANCE 

500.00 
.00 

800.00 
2,500.00 

.00 
400.00 
100.00 

.00 

.00 
2,011,137.62 
6,000,000.00 

.00 

.00 
8,015,437.62 

102,712.00 
102,712.00 

5,000.00 
116,595.25 

'121,595.25 

39,358.00 
39,358.00 

390,612.32 
390,612.32 

285,572.38 
285,572.38 

255,093.45 
255,093.45 

'311, 981.93 
311,981.93 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 



2 

'..• 

DATE OS/28/2013 15,09,33 ( COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM MAY TO MAY GEL103 PAGE 

I BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING 
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE 

\ 

\ 
2013\030 

, 

2013 028 

\ 
\ 

2013\ 029 

CRT TECH 

I 

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 
CASH IN BlillK 

FUND TO'TALS 
)

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY-JP2 
CASH IN BP,NK 

FUND TOTALS 

COUNTY &IDISTRICT 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND To'TALS 

28,437.33 
28,437.33 

16,449.19 
16,449.19 

3,499.85 
3,499.85 

575.16 
575.16 

338.61 
338.61 

158.15 
158.15 

.00 

.00 

1,409.00
1,409.00

.00 

.00 

29,012.49 
29,012.49 

15,378.80 
15,378.80 

3,658.00 
3,658.00 

2013 '031 
\ 
\ 

PARK FUND 
PETTY CASH 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

150.00 
8,334.97 
8,.484.97 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 
1,090.69
1,090.69

150.00 
7,244.28 
7,394.28 

2013 032 TITUS CTY HISTORICAL 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

COMMISSIO 
116.34 
116.34 

.00 

.00 
.00 
.00 

116.34 
116.34 

2013 033 PRETRIAL INTERVENTION 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

FUND 
19,991.86 
19,991.86 

3,024.07 
3,024.07 

.00 

.00 
23,015.93 
23,015.93 

2013 034 STIMULUS GRANT CS0303 
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00 

2013 
I 

\ 

035 INDIGENT DEFENSE 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2011 
15,442.01 
15,442.01 

.00 

.00 
.00 
.00 

15,442.01 
15,442.01 

\ 

201~ 

\ 

036 VITAL STATISTICS 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 
4,320.00 
4,320.00 

294.00 
294.00 

.00 

.00 
4,614.00 
4,614.00 

2013 037 COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 
23,249.20 
23,249.20 

2,280.00 
2,280.00 

.00 

.00 
25,529.20 
25,529.20 

2013 
, 

038 FEMA GRANT 4029-DR-TX 
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00 

2013 039 2010 HOMELAND 
CASH IN BANK 
: FUND TOTALS 

SECURITY GRANT 
.00 
.00 

.00 

.00 
.00 
.00 

o.ClQ 
.00 

2013 040 DISTRICT CLERK 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

TECH FUND 
1,665.0(J 
1,665.00 

175.00 
175.00 

.00 

.00 
1,840.00 
1,840.00 

2013 041 VICTIM OF CRIME 
CASH IN BANK .' 

FUND'TOTALS 

FUND 
58,446.33 
58,446.33 

30,792.88 
30,792.88 

347.16
347.16

88,892.05 
88,892,05 

2013 042 CRIMINAL JUSTICE 
CASK IN BANK 

FUND 
.00 .00 .00 .00 



e ,I'. \ 
DATE OS/28/20]3 15:09:33, COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM MAY TO MAY GELI03 PAGE\ . 

l
lICCOUNT NlIME" 

BEGINNING 
CASH BlILANCE 

CASH 
RECEIPTS 

CASH 
DISBURSEMENTS 

ENDING 
CASH BALlINCE 

\ FUND TDTlILS .00 .00 .00 .00 

2013 01}, COUNTY ~ERK R&M FUND 
'CASH IN 'B~.NK 93,638.75 2,482.50 5,912.00 90,209.25 

FUND TOTlILS 93,638.75 2,482.50 5,912.00 90,209.25 

2013 044 
( 

DISTRIC1 CLERK R&M FUND 

\ CASH IN '3l1NK 
FUND TJTALS 4,694.10 

4,694.10 
190.00 
190.00 .00 

.00 
4,884.10 
4,884.10 

2013 0,45 HOMELAN~ SECURITY 2009 
CASH IN IB~NK .00 .00 .00 .00 

FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00 

2013 04 
I I 

TEXAS V~~E GRANT 
ClISH IN '3ANK .00 .00 .00 

FUND IDTALS 
.,l
" 

.00 .00 .00 .00 

2013 \017\ DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND 
,CASH IN \3ANK 2,730.17 .00 .00 2,730.17 
. FUND TOTlILS 2,730.17 .00 .00 2,730.17 

\ 
2013 048 COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND 

CASH IN\llANK 2,459.46 626.29 .00 3,085.75 
FUND TOTlILS 2,459.16 626.29 .00 3,085.75 

\ 
2013 019 DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUND 

'CASH INiBANK 2,115.00 13 0.00 .00 2,515.00 
, FUND TOTALS 

i 
2,115.00 13 0.00 .00 2,545.00 

2013 050 VEHICLE'INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT 
ClISH INIBANK 39,836.20 .00 .00 39,836.20 

FUND ,OTlILS 39,836.20 .00 .00 39,836.20 

2013 051 FAMILY ~ND PROTECTIVE SERVICES 
CASH IN' BANK .00 .00 .00 .00 

FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00 

2013 052 TEXAS 
( 

CAPITAL FUND ESCROW FUND 
CASH IN;BANK 17,526.96 .00 .00 17,526.96 
CIB-CD 704,000.00 .00 .00 701,000.00 

FUND TOTALS 
\ 

721,526.96 .00 .00 721,526.96 

2013 053 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT 
CASH IN(BlINK 51,501. 63 .00 13,115.28' 38,386.35 

FUND T,OTALS 51,501.63 .00 13,115.28 38,386.35 
\ 

2013 051 DISTRICTtllTTORNEY SEIZED ACCT 
CASH IN BANK 385,292.83 .00 .00 385,292.83 

FUND TOTALS 385,292.83 .00 .00 385,292.83 

2013 055 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUND 
ClISH IN BliNK 535,908.11 4,914.67 .00 540,822.78 

FUND TOTALS 535,908.11 4,914.67 .00 540,822.78 

2013 056 SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND 
PETTY ClISH 4,500.00 .00 .00 4,500.00 



'': ':~ 

DATE 05 /2 ~/2 0 13 15'OJ33 COnBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM MAY TO MAY GEL103 PAGE 4 
\ 

\	 BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDINGi 
ACCOUNT NAME	 CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE,CASH IN BANK	 10,008.92 8,277.71 4,000.00- 14,286.63\ 

FUND TOTALS	 14,508.92 8,277.71 4,000.00- 18,786.63

\	 , 
2013 057 CUSTOMS AND BC?WER PROTECTION 

CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 .00\
\ 

FUND TOTALS) .00 .00 .00 .00 
I 

\ 
201~ 058 STATE CRIMIN~ ALIEN ASST PROG 

CASH IN BANK' 8,486.21 .00 993.00- 7,493.21 
FUND TOTA~S	 8,486.2'1 .00 993.00- 7,493.21 

1
2013 059 SHERIFF COM~ISSARY FUND 

\ CASH IN BAN)<: 48,229.38 .00 1,022.46- 47,206.92 
FUND TOTI'\LS 48,229.38 .00 1,022.46- 47,206.92 

I
20B 060 ATCOG GRANT-MOBILE COMPUTERS 

CASH IN BANK 11,583.92- 232.85 .00 11,351.07\ FUND TOTALS 11,583.92- 232.85 .00 11,351.07

\ ,..
2013 064 2004 ROW r&S/2011 SERIES 

CASH IN BANK 117,027.65 2,592.89 .00 119,620.54 
FUND TOTALS 117,027.65 2,592.89 .00 119,620.54 

\ 
2013 065 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "A" BOND I&S 

CASH IN BANK 888,682.58 .00 537.50- 888,145.08 
FUND TOTALS 888,682.58 .00 537.50- 888,145.08 

\ 
2013 066 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "13" BOND I&S 

2012 13 BOND I&S 868,932.81 .00 537.50- 868,395.31 
FUND TOTALS 868,932.81 .00 537.50- 868,395.31 

2013 067 2007 LOOP/BOND 
CASH IN B~.NK 2,090,984.90 .00 .00 2,090,984.90 

FUND T01ALS 2,090,984.90 .00 .00 2,090,984.90 

2013 068 TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND I&S 
CASH IN BA."IK 1,977,798.36 27,606.10 .00 2,005,404.46 

FUND TO~ALS 1,977,798.36 27,606.10 .00 2,005,404.46 

2013 071 HIGHWAY ROW FUND 
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00 

2013 073 TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FUND 
CASH IN BANK 3,990.79 .00 .00 3,990.79 

FUND T<;JTALS 3,990.79 .00 .00 3,990.79 

I 
2013 075	 2004 RIGHT OF WAY 

CASH' IN BANK 3,787,029.72 100,000.00 22,643.01- 3,864,386.71 
CIB-CD .00 .00 .00 .00 

FUND TqTALS	 3,787,029.72 100,000.00 22,643.01- 3,864,386.71 

2013 076	 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND 
CASH IN BANK 9,810,795.18 4,000,000.00 3,619,073.26- 10,191,721.92 
CASH IN BANK (TEX POOL) .00 .00 .00 .00 
CASH IN BANK (GFS) 50,931,376.98 .00 4,000,000.00- 46,931,376.98 

FUND TOTALS	 60,742,172.16 4,000,000.00 7,619,073.26- 57,123,098.90 

2013 083	 COMMISSARY STORE 
CASH IN BANK 8,658.81 .00 .00 8,658.81 



DATE 

'. /
OS/28/2013 15:09:33 

) 
ACCOUNT NAME 

F'UND TOTALS 
I 

I 
2013 084 ELECTION FUND 

CASH IN BANK 
PUND TOTALS 

COMBINED STATEMENT 

BEGINNING 
CASH BALANCE 

8,658.81 

154,164.92 
154,164.92 

OF CASH RECEIPTS 

CASH CASH 
RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS 

.00 .00 

.00 7,863.01

.00 7,863.01

AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM MAY TO MAY GEL103 

ENDING 
CASH BALANCE 

8,658.81 

146,301.91 
146,301.91 

PAGE 

\ 
2013 085 MAINTENANCE BLDG 

CASH IN BANK 
FUND TOTALS 

FUND 
71,696.80 
71,696.80 

1,897.80 
1,897.80 

6,031. 73
6,031. 73

67,562.87 
67,562.87 

\. 
?013 086 INSURANCE FUND 

CASH IN BANK 
CASH IN BANK 

'\ CASH IN BANK,UMR 
FUND TOTAl,S 

387,920.27 
154,703.57 

.01 
542,623.85 

384.69 
1,662.62 

61,181.03 
63,228.34 

100,672.14
.00 
.00 

100,672.14

287,632.82 
156,366.19 

61,181.04 
505,180.05 

2013 G90 DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY 
-, ': CASH IN ,BANK 

, CD-DISTRICT CLERK 
\ PUND TOTALS 

FUND 
552,758.23 

2,313,443.89 
2,866,202.12 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

552,758.23 
2,313,443.89 
2,866,202.12 

2013 091 COUNTY CLERK CASH 
CASH IN BANK 
, FUND TOTALS 

BOND ACCT 
121,839.25 
121,839.25 

.00 

.00 
.00 
.00 

121,839.25 
121,839.25 

2013 092 BAIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT 
cASH IN BANK 
CE'-ANTHONY COOPER 
CD-TONY MCGILL 

?UND TOTALS 

70,000.01 
50,000.00 
50,000.00 

170,000.01 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

70,000.01 
50,000.00 
50,000.00 

170,000.01 

2013 

2013 

096 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS 
FUND TOTALS 
\ 

097 GENERAL,L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP 
CASH IN BANK 

8\iND TOTALS 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

2013 098 PAYROLL CLEARING 
CASH ,IN BANK' 

PUND TOTALS 

FUND 
.00 
.00 

147,431.02 
147,431.02 

147,431.02
147,431.02

.00 

.00 

GRAND TOTALS 85,744,836.89 5,136,987.56 8,403,341. 61 82,478,482.84 


