TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied with for the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of May, 2013, which have been submitted to Commissioners' Court for approval. The cash balance for Titus County combined funds on this date is \$82,478,482.84.

Submitted by	Sherel	The ddy.	Sheryl Preddy, Ti	tus County Treasurer
—		- T		
May 28, 2013,	U	U		•

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS

TITUS COUNTY JUDGE

TITUS CO COMMISSIONER PR #1

TITUS CO COMMISSIONER PR #3

TITUS CO COMMISSIONER PR #2

TITUS CO COMMISSIONER PR #4

DATE APPROVED: May 28, 2013

5/28/2013 5:09:33	COMBINED STATEMEN	NT OF CASH RECEIPTS	AND DISBURSEMEN	TS FROM MAY	IO MAI GI
ACCOUNT NAME		BEGINNING CASH BALANCE	CASH RECEIPTS	CASH DISBURSEMENTS	ENDING CASH BALANCE
2013 010 GENERAL COU	NTY FUND				
JÜRY JP#1 C	-01H	500.00	.00	.00	500.00
JURY JP#2 C		00	.00	.00	.00
CO CLERK C-		800.00	.00	.00	800.00
JURY CO.CLE	rk'	2,500.00	.00	.00	2,500.00
JP‡1 C-O-H	1	.00	.00	.00	.00
TAX A/C CAS		400.00	.00	.00	400.00
\ PEŤĮY CASH		100.00	.00	.00	100.00
PETTY CASH-	CO CLERK	.00	.00	.00	.00
JP#1		.00	.00	.00	.00
CASH IN BAN	K	1,613,964.32	699,894.31	302,721.01-	2,011,137.62
CIB-CDS		6,000,000.00	.00	.00	6,000,000.00
\ JUV PROŁ AC \INVESTMENT	CT	.00	.00	.00	.00
FUND TOTA		.00	.00	.00	8,015,437.62
,}		7,618,264.32	699,894.31	302,721.01-	8,015,437.62
2013 016 SECURITY FE	ES FUND				
CASH IN BAN		101,618.15	1,513.77	419.92-	102,712.00
FUND TOTA	LS	101,618.15	1,513.77	419.92-	102,712.00
2013 017 JURY FUND					
CASH ON HAN		5,000.00	.00	.00	5,000.00
CASH IN BAN		122,244.21	2,774.64	8,423.60-	116,595.25
ATCT DNUF	LS	127,244.21	2,774.64	8,423.60~	121,595.25
2013 018 LAW LIBRARY					
CASH IN BAN		46,526.00	1,015.00	<u>8,183.00</u> -	39,358.00
FUND TOTA	LS	46,526.00	1,015.00	8,183.00-	39,358.00
2013 021 ROAD & ERID		•	,		
CASH IN BAN		392,853.37	8,635.47	10,876.52-	390,612.32
FUND TOTA	LS	392,853.37	8,635.47	10,876.52-	390,612.32
2013 022 ROAD & BRID	GE #2 FUND				
CASH IN BAN		288,556.16	8,635.47	11,619.25-	285,572.38
FUND TOTA	LS	288,556.16	8,635.47	11,619.25-	285,572.38
2013 023 ROAD & BRID	GE #3 FUND				
CASH IN BAN		263,873.06	8,635.47	17,415.08-	255,093.45
FUND TOTA	LS	263,873.06	8,635.47	17,415.08-	255,093.45
2013 024 ROAD & BRID	GE #4 FUND				
CASH IN'BAN	K	414,351.01	8,635.39	111,004.47-	
FUND TOTA	LS	414,351.01	8,635.39	111,004.47-	311,981.93
2013 025 CHAPTER 19:	FY 2010				
CASH IN BAN	K	.00	.00	.00	00
FUND TOTA	LS	.00	.00	.00	.00
2013 026 CHAPTER 19:	FY 2011				
CASH IN BAN		. 00	.00	.00	.00
FUND TOTA	LS	.00	.00	.00	.00
2013 027 CHAPTER 19:					
CASH IN BAN		. 00	.00	.00	.00
FUND TOTA	LS	.00	.00	.00	.00

ACCOUNT NAME	BEGINNING CASH BALANCE	CASH RECEIPTS	CASH DISBURSEMENTS	ENDING CASH BALANCE
2013 028 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY				
CASH IN BANK	28,437.33	575.16	00	29,012.49
FUND TOTALS	28,437.33	575.16	.00	29,012.49
2013 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY-JP2				
, CASH IN BÀNK	16,449.19	338.61	1,409.00-	15,378.80
FUND TOTALS	16,449.19	338.61	1,409.00-	15,378.80
2013 030 COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH			•	
CASH IN BANK	3,499.85	158.15	.00	3,658.00
FUND TOTALS	3,499.85	158.15	.00	3,658.00
2013 '031 PARK FUND				
PETTY CASH	150.00	.00	.00.	150.00
CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	8,334.97 8,484.97	.00	.00 1,090.69- l,090.69-	7,244.28
	07.404.57	.00	1,050.05	7,354.20
2013 032 TITUS CTY HISTORICAL COMMISSIO				
` CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	<u>116.34</u> 116.34	.00	.00	116.34 116.34
FUND TOTALS	116.34	.00	.00	116.34
2013 033 PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND CASH IN BANK	10 001 06	2 024 02	0.0	22 215 22
FUND TOTALS	19,991.86 19,991.86	3,024.07	.00	23,015.93
	17,751.00	3,024.07	.00	23,013.33
2013 034 STIMULUS GRANT CS0303		<u>'</u>		
FUND TOTALS	.00	. 00	.00	. 00
2013 035 INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011				
CASH IN BANK TUND TOTALS	15,442.01 15,442.01		.00	15,442.01 15,442.01
FUND TOTALS	15,442.01	.00	.00	15,442.01
2013 036 VITAL STATISTICS CASH IN BANK	4 200 00	204 00	2.0	4 614 00
FUND TOTALS	4,320.00	294.00 294.00		4,614.00
	4,520.00	234.00	.00	4,614.00
2013 037 COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE	22.040.00			
CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	23,249.20	2,280.00	.00	25,529.20 25,529.20
1	23,243.20	2,280.00	.00	23,329.20
2013 038 FEMA GRANT 4029-DR-TX				
FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00
2013 039 2010 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT				
CASH IN BANK			.00	
FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00
2013 040 DISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND				
CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	1,665.00	<u>175.00</u> 175.00		1,840.00
FOND TOTALS	1,665.00	175.00	.00	1,840.00
2013 041 VICTIM OF CRIME FUND				
CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	58,446.33	30,792.88	347.16- 347.16-	88,892.05
FUND TOTALS	58,446.33	30,792.88	34/.16-	88,892.05
2013 042 CRIMINAL JUSTICE FUND				
CASH IN BANK	.00	.00	. 00	.00

DATE 05/28/2013 15:09:33, COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM MAY TO MAY GEL103 PAGE 3

ACCOUNT NAME FUND TOTALS	BEGINNING CASH BALANCE .00	CASH RECEIPTS	CASH DISBURSEMENTS .00	ENDING CASH BALANCE .00
2013 043 COUNTY CLERK R&M FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	93,638.75 93,638.75	2,482.50 2,482.50	<u>5,912.00</u> - 5,912.00-	90,209.25
2013 044 DISTRIC CLERK R&M FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	4,694.10	190.00	.00	4,884.10
2013 045 HOMELANE SECURITY 2009 CASH IN JANK FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00
2013 046 TEXAS VÉNÉ GRANT CASH IN SANK FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00
2013 047 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	2,730.17 2,730.17	.00	.00	2,730.17
2013 048 COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	2,459.46 2,459.46	626.29 626.29	.00	3,085.75 3,085.75
2013 049 DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	2,415.00	130.00	.00	2,545.00
2013 050 VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	39,836.20 39,836.20	.00	.00	39,836.20 39,836.20
2013 051 FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS {	.00	.00	.00	.00
2013 052 TEXAS CAPITAL FUND ESCROW FUND CASH IN BANK CIB-CD FUND TOTALS	17,526.96 704,000.00 721,526.96	.00	.00	17,526.96 704,000.00 721,526.96
2013 053 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	51,501.63 51,501.63	.00	13,115.28- 13,115.28-	38,386.35 38,386.35
2013 054 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	385,292.83 385,292.83	.00	.00	385,292.83 385,292.83
2013 055 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	535,908.11 535,908.11	4,914.67 4,914.67	.00	540,822.78 540,822.78
2013 056 SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND PETTY CASH	4,500.00	.00	.00	4,500.00

	BEGINNING	CASH	CASH	ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME /	CASH BALANCE	RECEIPTS	DISBURSEMENTS	CASH BALANCE
CASH IN BANK	10,008.92	8,277.71	4,000.00-	14,286.63
FUND TOTALS ;	14,508.92	8,277.71	4,000.00-	18,786.63
2013 057 CUSTOMS AND BOIDER PROTECTION				
CASH IN BANK	.00	.00	.00	.00
FUND TOTALS	.00	.00		. 00
() ()				
2013 058 STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PROG				
CASH IN BANK'	8,486.21	.00	993.00-	7,493.21
FUND TOTALS	8,486.21	.00	993.00-	7,493.21
2013 059 SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND			•	
CASH IN BANK	48,229.38	.00	1,022.46-	47,206.92
FUND TOTALS	48,229.38		1,022.46-	47,206.92
	,		-,	- ,
2013 060 ATCOG GRANT-MOBILE COMPUTERS				
CASH IN BANK	11,583.92-	232.85	. 00	11,351.07-
FUND TOTALS	11,583.92-	232.85	.00	11,351.07-
2012 064 2004 BOW TOO (2011 CPDIES				
2013 064 2004 ROW T&S/2011 SERIES CASH IN BANK	117,027.65	2,592.89	.00	119,620.54
FUND TOTALS	117,027.65	2,592.89		119,620.54
1 CIALS	117,027.03	2,372.07		117,020.51
2013 065 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "A" BOND I&S				
CASH IN BANK	888,682.58	.00	537.50-	888,145.08
FUND TOȚALS	888,682.58	.00	537.50-	888,145.08
2012 224				
2013 066 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "B" BOND I&S 2012 B BOND I&S	868,932.81	.00	537.50-	868,395.31
FUND TOTALS	868,932.81	.00	537.50-	868,395.31
1 OIAD	888,332.01	.00	337.30	000,333.31
2013 067 2007 LOOP BOND				
CASH IN BANK	2,090,984.90	0.00	.00	2,090,984.90
FUND TOŢALS ·	2,090,984.90	.00	.00	2,090,984.90
2012 060 HIHIG COUNTY DOOR DOND TAG				
2013 068 TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND I&S CASH IN BANK	1,977,798.36	27,606.10	.00	2,005,404.46
FUND TOTALS	1,977,798.36	27,606.10	.00	2,005,404.46
TOTALD	1,511,150.50	27,000.10		2,003,101.10
2013 071 HIGHWAY ROW FUND				
FUND TOTALS	. 00	.00	.00	00
2013 073 TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FUND	3 000 50		0.0	2 000 70
CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	3,990.79 3,990.79	.00	.00	3,990.79
FOND TOTALS	3,330.73	.00	.00	3,990.19
2013 075 2004 RIGHT OF WAY				
CASH IN BANK	3,787,029.72	100,000.00	22,643.01-	3,864,386.71
CIB-CD (. 00	00	. 00	00
FUND TOTALS	3,787,029.72	100,000.00	22,643.01-	3,864,386.71
2013 076 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND				
· CASH IN BANK	9,810,795.18	4,000,000.00	3,619,073.26-	10,191,721.92
CASH IN BANK (TEX POOL)	.00	.00	.00	.00
CASH IN BANK (GFS) .	50,931,376.98	.00	4,000,000.00-	46,931,376.98
FUND TOTALS	60,742,172.16	4,000,000.00	7,619,073.26-	57,123,098.90
2013 083 COMMISSARY STORE	0 07	ā =	22	0 550
CASH IN BANK	8,658.81	.00	.00	8,658.81
•				

)	BEGINNING	CASH	CASH	ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME	CASH BALANCE	RECEIPTS	DISBURSEMENTS	CASH BALANCE
FUND TOTALS	8,658.81	.00	.00	8,658.81
2013 084 ELECTION FUND				
CASH IN BANK ,	154,164.92	. 0 0	7,863.01-	146,301.91
FUND TOTALS	154,164.92	. 00	7,863.01-	146,301.91
2013 085 MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND				
CASH IN BANK	71,696.80	1,897.80	6,031.73-	67,562.87
FUND TOTALS	71,696.80	1,897.80	6,031.73-	67,562.87
2013 086 INSURANCE FUND				
CASH IN BANK	387,920.27	384.69	100,672.14-	287,632.82
CASH IN BANK	154,703.57	1,662.62	.00	156,366.19
CASH IN BANK-UMR		61,181.03	00	61,181.04
FUND TOTALS	542,623.85	63,228.34	100,672.14-	505,180.05
2013 090 DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND				*
CASH IN BANK	552,758.23	.00	. 00	552,758.23
CD-DISTRICT CLERK	2,313,443.89		00	2,313,443.89
FUND TOTALS	2,866,202.12	.00	.00	2,866,202.12
2013 091 COUNTY CLERK CASH BOND ACCT				
CASH IN BANK	121,839.25	00	00	121,839.25
' FUND TOTALS	121,839.25	.00	.00	121,839.25
2013 092 BẠIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT				
CASH IN BANK	70,000.01	.00	.00	70,000.01
CE-ANTHONY COOPER	50,000.00	.00	.00	50,000.00
CD-TONY MCGILL	50,000.00	00	00	50,000.00
FUND TOTALS	170,000.01	.00	.00	170,000.01
2013 096 GÉNERAL FIXED ASSETS				
FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00
2013 097 GENERAL, L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP	•			
CASH IN BANK	00	.00	.00	0.00
FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00
2013 098 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND				
CASH IN BANK	00	147,431.02	147,431.02-	00
FUND TOTALS	.00	147,431.02	147,431.02-	00
GRAND TOTALS	85,744,836.89	5,136,987.56	8,403,341.61-	82,478,482.84